STRAATBEZEM PVC KORT 80cm plat

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Grondstof Montuur
Grondstof Vezel
Vezel Lengte
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box gewicht netto

Food Approved

5412976014342
96039091
HOUT

PVC ROOD
75 mm

6

800 mm

55 mm

95 mm
1,084 kg
810 mm
265 mm
6,504 kg

No



